
WEDDING, CORPORATE EVENT
AND PARTIES

Make Your Every Occasion 
Special Wth US

Chicken Menu

ORDER NOW

+91 6207219403

www.crispyfryhouse.com @crispyfryhouse @crispyfryhouse

Prop- Md farhan (Jimmy)

Aziz Ghat (Dayra) at Imambada, Next to Electric Transformer,
Bihar Sharif (Nalanda) 803101 Bihar

Free home 
delivery on orders 

over Rs 300



Make Your Every Occasion 
Special Wth US

WEDDING, CORPORATE EVENT AND PARTIES

380/kg
300/kg

Chicken Fry
Chicken Pakoda
Chicken Tandoori 
Creamy (2/4 pcs)
Chicken Tandoori (2/4
pcs)
Chicken Stick Kabab
(Boneless)
Chicken Leg Kabab (3 pcs)
Chicken Tikka Kabab 
(Boneless) (4/8 pcs)
Chicken Seekh Kabab
Murg Musallam (Full)
Chicken keema kabab

Chiken Roll
Chicken Egg Roll
Single Egg Roll
Paratha

60/pcs
70/pcs
40
10

Cold Drinks
Water

20/45
10/20

SCAN OR VISIT TO
OUR WEBSITE FOR

ONLINE ORDER

www.crispyfryhouse.com @crispyfryhouse @crispyfryhouse

+91 6207219403

200/390

170/330 

30/pcs

145
95/180

50/pcs
400
50/pcs

A l l  I t e m  
Fr e s h l y  M a d e


