

Make Your Every Occasion Special Wth US

**WEDDING, CORPORATE EVENT
AND PARTIES**

Chicken Menu

Free home
delivery on orders
over Rs 300



ORDER NOW

+91 6207219403



Aziz Ghat (Dayra) at Imambada, Next to Electric Transformer,
Bihar Sharif (Nalanda) 803101 Bihar





Make Your Every Occasion Special With US

WEDDING, CORPORATE EVENT AND PARTIES

Chicken Menu

Chicken Fry	380/kg
Chicken Pakoda	300/kg
Chicken Tandoori	200/390
Creamy (2/4 pcs)	
Chicken Tandoori (2/4	170/330
pcs)	
Chicken Stick Kabab	30/pcs
(Boneless)	
Chicken Leg Kabab (3 pcs)	145
Chicken Tikka Kabab	95/180
(Boneless) (4/8 pcs)	
Chicken Seekh Kabab	50/pcs
Murg Musallam (Full)	400
Chicken keema kabab	50/pcs

Chinese Menu

Chicken Roll	60/pcs
Chicken Egg Roll	70/pcs
Single Egg Roll	40
Paratha	10

All Item
Freshly Made

Beverage

Cold Drinks	20/45
Water	10/20

SCAN OR VISIT TO
OUR WEBSITE FOR
ONLINE ORDER



+91 6207219403



www.crispyfryhouse.com



@crispyfryhouse



@crispyfryhouse